Last Update – March 28, 2014
MY15 M-Class
Dealer Ordering Guide
1 ML250 BlueTEC will replace ML350 BlueTEC and ML400 will replace ML550
Start-Stop Technology now on ALL engine variants
Introduction of 317 Comfort Package which includes:
282 2nd seat row pass through
297 Rear sunshades
311 Heated/cooled cup holders (std. on ML400/ML63)
Moved SPC options back to regular options:
318Pkg Interior Sport Package
430Pkg ON&OFFROAD Package
468 ACTIVE CURVE SYSTEM
581 3-zone Automatic Climate Control
883 Soft-close doors
799 Paint Diamond White Metallic changes naming to designo Diamond White Metallic
No more 6-Disc Changer! - Single disc CD/DVD standard and in P01 with COMAND with Navigation
Navigation map updates included for 3 Years with COMAND with Navigation
Passenger Memory with 4-way Lumbar (242) added to designo Upholstery Packages
2
3
4
5
What’s New for MY15
Product Management3
6
7
8
August
2014
M-Class
ML350
4MATIC®
ML350
2WD
ML250
BlueTEC
4MATIC®
ML400
4MATIC®
ML63
AMG
August
2014
August
2014
Late August
2014
August
2014
166.004 166.056 166.074166.058166.057
new new
MY15 M-Class Model Portfolio
Product Management4
Intention of the MY15 ML400 package strategy:
- Create greater customer value with the “V8” model at a lower price point
- Use the ML400 as an answer for cross-shoppers to the new X5 strategy without
altering the ML350
- Package the ML400 with typically equipped options to make ordering and
swapping easy for dealers
- Standard ML400 content:
- Premium 1 package
- Leather upholstery with MB-Tex wrapped dashboard and upper door panels
- harman/kardon sound system
- KEYLESS-GO, Lane Tracking Package, RSE Pre-wiring
- AMG Styling with 19” AMG wheels (running boards NOT included!)
- Multi-color ambient lighting and heated/cooled front cup holders
MY15 ML400 Package Strategy
Product Management5
•040 – Black
•149 – Polar White
•151 – Cinnabar Red Metallic
•197 – Obsidian Black Metallic